Cocktails
Hi-Ball

Toki, Water, House carbonated

Return of the Green Machine

Gin, Lime, Midori, Matcha, Honeydew, Eggwhite, Seltzer

Emperor’s Old Fashioned

Nikka Straight from the Barrel, Green Tea, House lemon bitters

Tokyo 75
Tequila, Yuzu, Rice candy, Sparkling yuzu sake

Umami Bloody Mary

$17

$15

$21

$15
$16

Sesame oil and seed washed Kettel 1, House bloody mary mix, Dashi reduction

Clarified Cocktails

Electric Kool Aid
Clarified milk punch

Figure It Out

Fig rye, Spanish vermouth, Vanilla bitters, Toasted instant milk clarified

Neapolitan Negroni

$15

$18

$17

Cacao Gin, Strawberry Campari, Vanilla Vermouth, Astronaut ice cream clarified

Mocktails

Playing with Matchas
Yuzu, Matcha, Sprite

Lychee Lime Lifter

Lychee, Lime, Seltzer

Beer
Asahi Super Dry, Rice Lager, 5.2% abv

Foam Canvas, American Pale Ale, 4.5% abv
Foam Built To Spill, Double IPA, 8% abv
Foam Drops, IPA, 6.5% abv

Rescue Club NA Pilsener >0.5% abv

Sake

Kikusui, Junmai Gingo, 300ml, Dry

Suigei “Drunken Whale”, Tokubetsu Junmai, 300ml, Dry

$10

$10

$9
$11
$12
$12
$7

$27
$32

Tozai “Snow Maiden”, Junmai Nigori, 300ml, Cloudy, Off Dry $25

Red Wine

Trig Point, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, Ca
Cloudline, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Or

White and Rose Wine

Ontanon, Tempranillo Blanco, Spain

Foral, Alvarinho, Portugol
Kloof Street, Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Domaine de la Prebende, Beaujolais Blanc, France

Messanges, Rose Cabernet Franc, Loire, France

Mirabello, Prosecco, Italy

$17/68
$15/60

$12/48
$12/48
$14/56
$13/52
$12/48
$10/50



