<u>Cocktails</u>

Mirabello, Prosecco, Italy

Cocktails	
Hi-Ball Toki, Water, House carbonated	\$17
Return of the Green Machine Gin, Lime, Midori, Matcha, Honeydew, Eggwhite, Seltzer	\$ 15
Emperor's Old Fashioned Nikka Straight from the Barrel, Green Tea, House lemon bitters	\$21
Tokyo 75	\$15
Tequila, Yuzu, Rice candy, Sparkling yuzu sake Umami Bloody Mary Sesame oil and seed washed Kettel 1, House bloody mary mix, Dashi red	\$16 duction
Clarified Cocktails Electric Kool Aid Clarified milk punch	\$15
Figure It Out Fig rye, Spanish vermouth, Vanilla bitters, Toasted instant milk clarified	\$18
Neapolitan Negroni Cacao Gin, Strawberry Campari, Vanilla Vermouth, Astronaut ice creat	\$17 m clarified
<u>Mocktails</u>	
Playing with Matchas Yuzu, Matcha, Sprite	\$10
Lychee Lime Lifter Lychee, Lime, Seltzer	\$10
Beer Asahi Super Dry, Rice Lager, 5.2% abv	\$9
Foam Canvas, American Pale Ale, 4.5% abv	\$11
Foam Built To Spill, Double IPA, 8% abv	\$12
Foam Drops, IPA, 6.5% abv	\$12
Rescue Club NA Pilsener >0.5% abv	\$ 7
<u>Sake</u> Kikusui, Junmai Gingo, 300ml, Dry	\$2 7
Suigei "Drunken Whale", Tokubetsu Junmai, 300ml, Dry	\$32
Tozai "Snow Maiden", Junmai Nigori, 300ml, Cloudy, Off D	Ory \$25
Red Wine Trig Point, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, Ca	\$17/68
Cloudline, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Or	\$15/60
White and Rose Wine Ontanon, Tempranillo Blanco, Spain	\$12/48
Foral, Alvarinho, Portugol	\$12/48
Kloof Street, Chenin Blanc, South Africa	\$14/56
Domaine de la Prebende, Beaujolais Blanc, France	\$13/52
Messanges, Rose Cabernet Franc, Loire, France	\$12/48

\$10/50